
rpcdcahr.x1 06/03/25

City of Peekskill Police Department
CAD Call Address History, by Date Reported

Date Reported:   06/02/25

Time Reported Nature Location
08:26:37 PWT N DIVISION ST, Peekskill
08:39:11 Special Check HIGHLAND AVE, Peekskill
08:45:44 Special Check HIGHLAND AVE, Peekskill
08:50:17 Follow-up Inves MAIN ST, Peekskill
08:59:32 Special Check HORTON DR, Peekskill
09:04:23 Special Check OVERLOOK AVE, Peekskill
09:06:20 Lost Plates NELSON AVE, Peekskill
09:16:00 PWT MAIN ST, Peekskill
09:25:55 Lost Plates NELSON AVE, Peekskill
09:30:55 Susp Activity HIGHLAND AVE , Peekskill
10:29:35 Follow-up Inves MANOR DR, Peekskill
10:51:21 Police Invest NELSON AVE, Peekskill
12:21:52 Welfare Check HIGHLAND AVE, Peekskill
13:44:15 Service Call WASHINGTON ST, Peekskill
14:21:10 Special Check MAIN ST , Peekskill
14:33:38 Domestic MAIN ST &, Peekskill
14:47:27 Traffic Stop MAIN ST &, Peekskill
14:54:04 Service Call CROMPOND RD, Peekskill
14:58:07 Disorderly Pers MAIN ST, Peekskill
15:41:37 MVA-Leave Scene S WATER ST, Peekskill
15:45:17 PWT N DIVISION ST, Peekskill
16:16:08 Noise Complaint RT, Peekskill
16:25:40 Special Check HIGHLAND AVE, Peekskill
16:29:27 Person Down SOUTH ST, Peekskill
16:29:34 Buchanan PD albany post rd, Buchanan
16:32:13 Animal Complain N WATER ST, Peekskill
16:43:54 Transport WOOD RD,
16:47:27 Special Check HUDSON AVE , Peekskill
16:48:54 Welfare Check SOUTH ST, Peekskill
17:18:38 Special Check JOHN WALSH BLVD, Peekskill
17:18:58 Special Check JOHN WALSH BLVD , Peekskill
17:21:29 Law Alarm Comm WELCHER AVE , Peekskill
17:49:10 PWT WELCHER AVE , Peekskill
17:53:21 Traffic Stop BANK ST, Peekskill
17:58:56 PWT CENTRAL AVE, Peekskill
18:04:16 Special Check MAIN ST, Peekskill
18:05:01 Special Check S JAMES ST , Peekskill
18:05:43 PWT PARK ST &, Peekskill
18:06:48 Medical NELSON AVE, Peekskill
18:10:15 Disorderly Grp S JAMES ST , Peekskill
18:20:00 MVA-PD MAIN ST, Peekskill
18:21:49 Special Check ROBIN DR , Peekskill
18:34:37 Medical NELSON AVE, Peekskill
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Time Reported Nature Location
18:37:49 Special Check MAIN ST , Peekskill
18:39:22 Special Check HUDSON AVE , Peekskill
18:46:32 Special Check STUHR GARDENS, Peekskill
18:51:46 Lost Property PARK ST &, Peekskill
19:08:32 Special Check SMITH ST, Peekskill
19:34:54 Special Check WELCHER AVE , Peekskill
20:21:00 Disorderly Grp JOHN ST, Peekskill
20:33:50 Dispute ELM ST, Peekskill
20:33:50 Fire HUDSON AVE, Peekskill
20:52:00 PWT MAIN ST, Peekskill
21:05:55 Park Lockup MAIN ST, Peekskill
21:32:16 Unwanted Party MAIN ST, Peekskill
21:37:51 Special Check MAIN ST, Peekskill
21:51:20 Park Lockup ROBIN DR , Peekskill
21:56:14 Park Lockup HUDSON AVE , Peekskill
22:04:14 Park Lockup SMITH ST, Peekskill
22:07:34 Special Check MAIN ST , Peekskill
22:12:24 Traffic Stop MAIN ST, Peekskill
22:22:30 Special Check JOHN WALSH BLVD, Peekskill
22:31:55 EDP MAIN ST, Peekskill
22:37:53 Traffic Stop UNION AVE &, Peekskill
22:47:02 Special Check MAIN ST, Peekskill
23:15:29 Parking Comp SIMPSON PL &, Peekskill

Date Reported:   06/03/25

Time Reported Nature Location
00:34:31 K9 Activity ELM ST, Peekskill
00:42:32 Susp Activity S DIVISION ST &, Peekskill
00:45:53 Special Check ROBIN DR , Peekskill
00:59:55 Special Check MAIN ST, Peekskill
01:05:06 Special Check MAIN ST, Peekskill
01:14:44 Special Check WASHINGTON ST, Peekskill
01:15:15 Special Check RAILROAD AVE, Peekskill
01:16:50 Special Check HIGHLAND AVE, Peekskill
01:17:29 V&T Detail [No Entry],
01:18:05 V&T Detail WASHINGTON ST &, Peekskill
01:20:48 Special Check WASHINGTON ST, Peekskill
01:27:33 Special Check ALBANY POST RD, Peekskill
01:29:11 Special Check DIVEN ST, Peekskill
01:30:51 Special Check N DIVISION ST, Peekskill
01:31:25 Special Check JOHN WALSH BLVD , Peekskill
01:38:38 Special Check WASHINGTON ST, Peekskill
02:08:12 Special Check HIGHLAND AVE, Peekskill
02:08:39 Special Check MAIN ST, Peekskill
02:15:37 Special Check PEMART AVE, Peekskill
02:21:17 Domestic HIGHLAND AVE, Peekskill
02:29:54 Special Check WELCHER AVE , Peekskill
02:35:22 Traffic Stop PINE ST &, Peekskill
03:13:16 Special Check HIGHLAND AVE, Peekskill
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Time Reported Nature Location
03:16:18 Special Check WASHINGTON ST, Peekskill
03:17:16 Special Check N DIVISION ST, Peekskill
03:18:09 Special Check WASHINGTON ST, Peekskill
03:18:16 Special Check HUDSON AVE , Peekskill
03:23:59 Special Check WASHINGTON ST, Peekskill
03:25:06 Special Check MAIN ST , Peekskill
03:26:54 Special Check SMITH ST, Peekskill
03:30:53 Special Check WASHINGTON ST, Peekskill
03:35:36 Special Check HUDSON AVE , Peekskill
03:36:01 Special Check N DIVISION ST , Peekskill
03:38:04 Special Check ALBANY POST RD, Peekskill
03:39:53 Special Check SOUTH ST, Peekskill
03:45:11 Special Check WASHINGTON ST, Peekskill
03:47:44 Special Check MAIN ST, Peekskill
03:48:07 Special Check NELSON AVE , Peekskill
03:48:14 Special Check DIVEN ST, Peekskill
04:32:52 Special Check NELSON AVE, Peekskill
04:56:39 Susp Activity SOUTH ST &, Peekskill
05:55:11 Susp Activity SOUTH ST, Peekskill
06:01:54 K9 Activity RAILROAD AVE, Peekskill
06:08:01 Special Check MAIN ST, Peekskill
06:08:40 Parking Comp LAKEVIEW DR, Peekskill
06:14:06 V&T Detail HUDSON AVE &, Peekskill
06:19:12 Special Check HIGHLAND AVE, Peekskill
06:19:58 Special Check MAIN ST, Peekskill
06:34:20 Special Check HUDSON AVE , Peekskill
06:38:25 Special Check MAIN ST, Peekskill
06:40:13 K9 Activity DEPEW ST, Peekskill
06:43:56 V&T Detail WASHINGTON ST &, Peekskill
06:48:54 Special Check SOUTH ST, Peekskill
06:49:50 Traffic Stop WALNUT ST &, Peekskill
06:52:26 Special Check WELCHER AVE , Peekskill
06:57:57 Special Check ALBANY POST RD, Peekskill
07:07:51 V&T Detail LOUISA ST &, Peekskill
07:13:23 Traffic Stop WASHINGTON ST &, Peekskill



rpcdcahr.x1 06/04/25

City of Peekskill Police Department
CAD Call Address History, by Date Reported

Date Reported:   06/03/25

Time Reported Nature Location
07:31:43 Law Alarm Comm N WATER ST, Peekskill
08:56:53 MVA-PD MAIN ST, Peekskill
08:58:32 Susp Activity HARRISON AVE &, Peekskill
09:26:01 Special Check MAIN ST, Peekskill
09:30:38 Special Check ROBIN DR , Peekskill
09:52:51 Special Check HIGHLAND AVE, Peekskill
10:11:15 Special Check HIGHLAND AVE, Peekskill
10:13:33 Special Check MAIN ST, Peekskill
10:16:40 Special Check PEMART AVE, Peekskill
10:35:04 PWT MAIN ST, Peekskill
10:45:46 Special Check HIGHLAND AVE, Peekskill
10:54:38 Parking Comp HIGHLAND AVE, Peekskill
11:34:30 Lockout MAIN ST, Peekskill
11:35:16 Special Check HUDSON AVE , Peekskill
11:48:25 Traffic Stop WASHINGTON ST, Peekskill
11:51:52 Special Check WELCHER AVE , Peekskill
11:54:50 Traffic Invest BEAR MOUNTAIN STATE PKWY &,

Peekskill
11:56:36 PWT MAIN ST, Peekskill
11:57:22 Special Check MAIN ST , Peekskill
12:06:28 Traffic Stop WALNUT ST &, Peekskill
12:10:48 Medical ELM ST, Peekskill
12:13:23 Traffic Stop BENEFIELD BLVD &, Peekskill
12:19:44 Fire RIVERVIEW AVE, Peekskill
12:57:15 E911 Hang up BRANDT AVE, Peekskill
13:31:43 Special Check MAIN ST, Peekskill
13:34:17 Special Check N DIVISION ST , Peekskill
13:51:42 Special Check NELSON AVE , Peekskill
13:54:30 Special Check MAIN ST, Peekskill
14:11:39 Special Check SMITH ST, Peekskill
14:20:53 Identity Theft KOSSUTH PL, Peekskill
14:22:20 Warrant NELSON AVE, Peekskill
14:50:48 Susp Activity ST MARYS ST, Peekskill
14:51:32 Subpeona Serv WASHINGTON ST, Peekskill
15:07:57 Subpeona Serv SIMPSON PL, Peekskill
15:11:30 MVA-Leave Scene HUDSON AVE &, Peekskill
15:12:52 Special Check PARK ST , Peekskill
15:18:31 Special Check MAIN ST , Peekskill
15:18:58 Domestic PARK PL, Peekskill
15:37:35 Animal Complain NELSON AVE, Peekskill
15:50:50 Susp Activity MAIN ST , Peekskill
16:31:45 Special Check HIGHLAND AVE, Peekskill
16:35:39 Special Check N DIVISION ST , Peekskill
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Time Reported Nature Location
16:41:40 Special Check HIGHLAND AVE, Peekskill
16:42:49 V&T Detail NELSON AVE &, Peekskill
16:56:12 Traffic Stop ORCHARD ST &, Peekskill
17:18:48 Special Check SMITH ST, Peekskill
17:42:53 Special Check HUDSON AVE , Peekskill
18:12:11 V&T Detail WELLS ST &, Peekskill
18:36:16 Traffic Stop ROBIN DR , Peekskill
18:40:06 Medical ELM ST, Peekskill
20:43:49 Park Lockup SMITH ST, Peekskill
21:12:02 Park Lockup MAIN ST, Peekskill
21:13:57 Traffic Invest SIMPSON PL &, Peekskill
21:15:32 ATV/Birt Bike UNION AVE &, Peekskill
21:25:55 Park Lockup HUDSON AVE , Peekskill
21:40:37 Park Lockup ROBIN DR , Peekskill
22:00:18 Special Check ROBIN DR , Peekskill
22:10:40 Special Check HUDSON AVE , Peekskill
22:16:16 Traffic Invest BEAR MOUNTAIN STATE PKWY &,

Peekskill
23:14:55 Special Check S JAMES ST , Peekskill
23:51:27 Person Down HIGHLAND AVE &, Peekskill

Date Reported:   06/04/25

Time Reported Nature Location
00:31:55 Special Check N DIVISION ST, Peekskill
00:32:35 Special Check SOUTH ST, Peekskill
00:34:24 Special Check MAIN ST , Peekskill
00:35:37 Special Check N DIVISION ST, Peekskill
00:37:05 Special Check N DIVISION ST, Peekskill
00:37:25 Special Check RAILROAD AVE, Peekskill
00:38:29 Special Check MAIN ST, Peekskill
00:40:59 Special Check N DIVISION ST, Peekskill
00:43:10 Special Check N DIVISION ST, Peekskill
00:44:26 Special Check S DIVISION ST, Peekskill
00:48:20 Special Check MAIN ST &, Peekskill
00:48:42 Special Check ROBIN DR , Peekskill
00:49:19 Special Check N DIVISION ST , Peekskill
00:51:40 Special Check MAIN ST , Peekskill
00:56:25 Special Check HIGHLAND AVE, Peekskill
00:57:50 Special Check MAIN ST, Peekskill
01:03:13 Special Check BROWN ST, Peekskill
01:03:51 Special Check HIGHLAND AVE, Peekskill
01:07:01 Special Check WASHINGTON ST, Peekskill
01:08:41 Special Check WELCHER AVE, Peekskill
01:10:59 Special Check SMITH ST, Peekskill
01:13:03 Special Check HIGHLAND AVE, Peekskill
01:13:37 Special Check JOHN WALSH BLVD, Peekskill
01:14:43 Special Check JOHN WALSH BLVD , Peekskill
01:23:52 Special Check MAIN ST, Peekskill
01:24:24 Special Check SOUTH ST, Peekskill
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Report Includes:
All dates between `07:30:00 06/03/25` and `07:30:00 06/04/25`, All nature of incidents, All addresses, All cities,
Exclude cancelled calls (Y/N)

rpcdcahr.x1 06/04/25

Time Reported Nature Location
01:26:12 Special Check MAIN ST, Peekskill
01:27:06 Special Check MAIN ST , Peekskill
01:27:32 Special Check HIGHLAND AVE, Peekskill
01:37:43 Special Check ELM ST, Peekskill
01:42:24 Special Check WELCHER AVE , Peekskill
01:44:11 Special Check WASHINGTON ST, Peekskill
01:50:13 Special Check SOUTH ST, Peekskill
01:51:37 Special Check N DIVISION ST, Peekskill
01:52:06 Special Check ALBANY POST RD, Peekskill
01:52:37 Special Check MAIN ST, Peekskill
01:53:47 Special Check WASHINGTON ST, Peekskill
01:55:04 Medical CROMPOND RD, Peekskill
01:55:52 Special Check WASHINGTON ST, Peekskill
02:04:27 Special Check MAIN ST, Peekskill
02:06:06 Special Check DEPEW ST, Peekskill
02:07:12 Traffic Stop PARK ST &, Peekskill
02:21:14 Special Check MAIN ST, Peekskill
02:53:05 Special Check MAIN ST, Peekskill
04:25:28 Special Check WASHINGTON ST, Peekskill
04:44:06 Special Check RAILROAD AVE, Peekskill
05:14:33 Special Check SOUTH ST, Peekskill
05:48:56 Special Check SOUTH ST, Peekskill
06:11:36 V&T Detail SOUTH ST &, Peekskill
06:19:51 V&T Detail HIGHLAND AVE &, Peekskill
06:22:36 V&T Detail HUDSON AVE &, Peekskill
06:34:39 Follow-up Inves CHAPEL HILL DR, Peekskill
06:40:13 Medical RIDGE ST, Peekskill
06:52:20 Traffic Stop WASHINGTON ST &, Peekskill
07:00:16 V&T Detail HIGHLAND AVE &, Peekskill
07:04:27 K9 Activity DEPEW ST, Peekskill
07:04:49 Traffic Stop HUDSON AVE &, Peekskill
07:13:23 V&T Detail WASHINGTON ST &, Peekskill
07:20:17 Traffic Stop WASHINGTON ST &, Peekskill
07:20:44 Special Check FIRST ST, Peekskill



rpcdcahr.x1 06/05/25

City of Peekskill Police Department
CAD Call Address History, by Date Reported

Date Reported:   06/04/25

Time Reported Nature Location
07:30:55 Domestic MAIN ST, Peekskill
08:04:57 Welfare Check MAIN ST, Peekskill
08:20:16 Special Check MAIN ST, Peekskill
08:25:03 Special Check MAIN ST, Peekskill
08:28:49 Special Check HIGHLAND AVE, Peekskill
08:32:01 Special Check N DIVISION ST, Peekskill
08:34:50 Special Check HIGHLAND AVE, Peekskill
09:05:01 Special Check MAIN ST , Peekskill
09:07:45 Law Alarm Resid HEMLOCK CIR, Peekskill
09:18:58 Missing Person ORCHARD ST, Peekskill
09:19:16 Special Check HUDSON AVE , Peekskill
10:38:24 Follow-up Inves 2ND ST, Peekskill
10:40:03 Dispute MAIN ST , Peekskill
10:42:44 Follow-up Inves WALNUT ST, Peekskill
10:57:02 Transport woods rd,
11:23:06 Police Invest NELSON AVE, Peekskill
11:25:52 Special Check MAIN ST, Peekskill
11:26:57 Special Check DIVEN ST, Peekskill
11:31:59 Medical MCKINLEY ST, Peekskill
11:42:14 Special Check PARK ST &, Peekskill
11:43:11 Special Check RINGGOLD ST, Peekskill
11:44:49 Special Check MAIN ST, Peekskill
11:48:25 Service Call PARK ST, Peekskill
11:53:00 Found Property nelson ave,
11:58:44 Identity Theft BROWN ST, Peekskill
12:23:03 Special Check WELCHER AVE , Peekskill
12:26:20 Special Check MAIN ST, Peekskill
12:31:24 Special Check JOHN WALSH BLVD , Peekskill
12:33:47 MVA-PD PARK ST , Peekskill
12:58:30 EDP SOUTH ST, Peekskill
13:04:58 Special Check ROBIN DR , Peekskill
13:56:35 PWT MAIN ST, Peekskill
14:11:15 Special Check MAIN ST, Peekskill
14:21:40 PWT MAIN ST, Peekskill
14:22:40 PWT N DIVISION ST &, Peekskill
14:33:20 Special Check S JAMES ST , Peekskill
14:39:12 PWT MAIN ST, Peekskill
14:50:38 Traffic Stop MAIN ST, Peekskill
14:52:33 Parking Comp SIMPSON PL, Peekskill
14:57:32 Special Check HIGHLAND AVE, Peekskill
15:05:15 Special Check ROBIN DR , Peekskill
15:11:50 PWT MAIN ST , Peekskill
15:13:40 Larceny ASHDOWN CT, Peekskill
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15:31:45 Identity Theft BENEFIELD BLVD, Peekskill
16:31:38 V&T Detail HUDSON AVE &, Peekskill
16:42:47 Traffic Stop HUDSON AVE &, Peekskill
16:48:13 Special Check HIGHLAND AVE &, Peekskill
17:01:36 Traffic Stop WALNUT ST, Peekskill
17:03:47 Special Check HIGHLAND AVE, Peekskill
17:12:17 Special Check ROBIN DR , Peekskill
17:22:46 Special Check stuhr gardens,
17:38:45 PWT PARK ST &, Peekskill
17:49:57 Special Check N WATER ST, Peekskill
17:54:30 Traffic Stop N WATER ST &, Peekskill
18:01:52 Noise Complaint FORT HILL RD, Peekskill
18:28:33 Parking Comp FROST AVE, Peekskill
18:39:30 PWT MAIN ST , Peekskill
18:46:30 Traffic Stop HIGHLAND AVE &, Peekskill
18:47:11 Traffic Stop S JAMES ST , Peekskill
18:50:36 Fire SMITH ST, Peekskill
19:24:55 EDP CONSTANT AVE, Peekskill
20:24:10 MVA-PD MAIN ST, Peekskill
20:45:15 Disabled Veh WELLS ST &, Peekskill
21:04:00 Park Lockup ROBIN DR , Peekskill
21:20:34 Noise Complaint HOWARD ST, Peekskill
21:22:24 Subpeona Serv FORT HILL RD, Peekskill
21:38:22 Park Lockup SMITH ST, Peekskill
21:41:55 Park Lockup HUDSON AVE , Peekskill
21:57:42 Susp Activity MAIN ST &, Peekskill
22:14:19 Domestic N BROAD ST, Peekskill
23:34:24 Domestic Progrs MAIN ST, Peekskill
23:45:10 Noise Complaint BROWN ST &, Peekskill

Date Reported:   06/05/25

Time Reported Nature Location
00:10:58 Follow-up Inves crompond rd, Peekskill
00:13:56 MVA-PD HIGHLAND AVE &, Peekskill
00:44:26 Special Check MAIN ST, Peekskill
01:04:41 Noise Complaint S DIVISION ST, Peekskill
01:20:32 Special Check S DIVISION ST, Peekskill
01:21:18 Traffic Stop WASHINGTON ST, Peekskill
01:46:03 Park Lockup MAIN ST, Peekskill
01:49:03 Special Check BROWN ST, Peekskill
01:51:26 Special Check WASHINGTON ST, Peekskill
01:51:30 Special Check N DIVISION ST, Peekskill
01:52:49 Special Check MAIN ST , Peekskill
01:53:12 Special Check DIVEN ST, Peekskill
01:53:40 Special Check N DIVISION ST, Peekskill
02:01:25 Special Check HUDSON AVE , Peekskill
02:02:39 Special Check RAILROAD AVE, Peekskill
02:11:27 Special Check MAIN ST , Peekskill
02:11:41 Special Check SMITH ST, Peekskill
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02:38:05 Traffic Stop N DIVISION ST &, Peekskill
02:44:04 Traffic Stop HIGHLAND AVE &, Peekskill
03:28:01 Traffic Stop HIGHLAND AVE, Peekskill
03:56:18 Special Check N DIVISION ST , Peekskill
03:57:40 Special Check N DIVISION ST, Peekskill
04:01:37 Special Check MAIN ST, Peekskill
04:03:49 Special Check HORTON DR, Peekskill
04:17:02 Traffic Stop BEAR MOUNTAIN STATE PKWY &,

Peekskill
04:17:16 Traffic Stop BEAR MOUNTAIN STATE PKWY &,

Peekskill
04:19:24 Special Check MAIN ST , Peekskill
05:09:31 Buchanan PD broadway, Buchanan
05:30:46 V&T Detail LOUISA ST &, Peekskill
05:36:13 Transport spring st, Ossining Vill
05:55:34 Special Check MAIN ST, Peekskill
05:57:20 V&T Detail MAIN ST &, Peekskill
05:58:41 Special Check HUDSON AVE , Peekskill
06:04:08 Special Check WELCHER AVE , Peekskill
06:10:56 V&T Detail HIGHLAND AVE &, Peekskill
06:13:38 Traffic Stop LOWER SOUTH ST, Peekskill
06:40:23 Special Check MAIN ST, Peekskill
06:49:49 Susp Activity UNDERHILL LN, Peekskill
06:50:04 Special Check WELCHER AVE , Peekskill
07:01:59 MVA-PD HEMLOCK CIR, Peekskill
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City of Peekskill Police Department
CAD Call Address History, by Date Reported

Date Reported:   06/05/25

Time Reported Nature Location
07:31:50 Traffic Stop CENTRAL AVE RAMP &, Peekskill
07:32:09 Parking Comp MAIN ST, Peekskill
07:36:48 Special Check LOUISA ST &, Peekskill
08:35:17 Dispute LINDBERGH PL, Peekskill
08:52:20 Special Check PARK ST &, Peekskill
08:56:16 Special Check MAIN ST , Peekskill
09:06:15 Special Check MAIN ST , Peekskill
09:13:48 Police Invest MAIN ST, Peekskill
09:14:40 Special Check MAIN ST, Peekskill
09:32:45 Disabled Veh N DIVISION ST &, Peekskill
09:49:56 Special Check N DIVISION ST, Peekskill
10:03:50 Special Check MAIN ST, Peekskill
10:05:21 Special Check MAIN ST, Peekskill
10:13:26 PWT HUDSON AVE , Peekskill
10:20:33 Special Check HIGHLAND AVE, Peekskill
10:23:09 Special Check CORPORATE DR, Peekskill
10:23:26 Special Check ROBIN DR , Peekskill
10:26:43 Special Check N DIVISION ST, Peekskill
10:32:18 V&T Detail HUDSON AVE &, Peekskill
10:32:21 Special Check N DIVISION ST , Peekskill
10:40:07 Special Check PEMART AVE, Peekskill
10:54:50 Traffic Stop WASHINGTON ST, Peekskill
10:55:27 EDP DEPEW ST, Peekskill
11:06:15 Medical MAIN ST, Peekskill
11:36:25 Susp Activity PARK ST, Peekskill
11:37:56 Altercation SOUTH ST, Peekskill
11:38:28 Warrant NELSON AVE, Peekskill
11:49:55 Domestic WASHINGTON ST, Peekskill
11:51:23 Follow-up Inves WASHINGTON ST, Peekskill
11:52:57 Traffic Stop N DIVISION ST &, Peekskill
12:06:46 Lost Plates NELSON AVE, Peekskill
12:32:48 Special Check SMITH ST, Peekskill
12:52:20 Traffic Stop HUDSON AVE, Peekskill
13:27:55 MVA-PD ROUTE 9 &, Peekskill
13:31:26 Special Check CENTRAL AVE, Peekskill
13:39:17 Special Check MAIN ST, Peekskill
13:40:08 Special Check MAIN ST, Peekskill
13:41:36 Special Check MAIN ST, Peekskill
13:46:17 Special Check MAIN ST , Peekskill
13:50:26 Special Check CROMPOND RD, Peekskill
13:58:02 Traffic Stop MAIN ST, Peekskill
14:00:50 Special Check SOUTH ST, Peekskill
14:08:49 Special Check PARK ST &, Peekskill
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14:12:23 Traffic Stop MAIN ST, Peekskill
14:31:29 Disorderly Grp ROBIN DR , Peekskill
14:33:22 Medical Aid DOA MAIN ST, Peekskill
15:27:18 Welfare Check PROSPECT AVE, Peekskill
15:36:54 Disorderly Grp ROBIN DR , Peekskill
15:42:21 Medical MAIN ST, Peekskill
15:50:01 Prisoner Duty NELSON AVE, Peekskill
15:51:25 Dispute SIMPSON PL, Peekskill
16:27:33 Transport woods rd.,
16:36:32 Special Check WELCHER AVE , Peekskill
16:50:26 Traffic Stop N DIVISION ST, Peekskill
17:02:11 Traffic Stop MAIN ST, Peekskill
17:02:15 Traffic Stop DAYTON LN &, Peekskill
17:14:19 Special Check MAIN ST, Peekskill
17:18:43 Special Check HIGHLAND AVE, Peekskill
17:25:35 Special Check SOUTH ST, Peekskill
17:26:52 Special Check ROBIN DR , Peekskill
17:30:42 Traffic Stop UNION AVE, Peekskill
17:34:29 Traffic Stop MAIN ST, Peekskill
17:37:40 Traffic Stop SPRING ST, Peekskill
17:40:01 Traffic Invest MAIN ST &, Peekskill
17:41:46 Special Check MAIN ST , Peekskill
17:42:46 V&T Detail MAIN ST , Peekskill
17:48:03 Special Check MAIN ST, Peekskill
17:50:57 Special Check BROWN ST, Peekskill
17:51:39 Special Check MAIN ST , Peekskill
17:52:23 Special Check S JAMES ST , Peekskill
18:00:18 Traffic Stop HUDSON AVE , Peekskill
18:13:50 Traffic Stop MAIN ST , Peekskill
18:33:30 PWT PARK ST, Peekskill
18:34:25 Traffic Stop MAIN ST, Peekskill
18:49:58 QOL City Code SOUTH ST, Peekskill
18:50:01 MVA-PD MAIN ST , Peekskill
18:55:51 V&T Detail CENTRAL AVE &, Peekskill
19:08:39 Susp Activity LYMAN AVE, Peekskill
19:08:57 Traffic Stop SOUTH ST, Peekskill
19:11:36 Traffic Stop LINCOLN TER &, Peekskill
19:42:49 PWT MAIN ST , Peekskill
19:45:15 Fireworks ROBIN DR , Peekskill
20:24:50 Medical MAIN ST &, Peekskill
20:44:38 Special Check SMITH ST, Peekskill
20:47:11 Special Check HUDSON AVE , Peekskill
20:51:37 Hazardous Cond VIEWPOINT TER, Peekskill
20:52:22 Traffic Stop CROMPOND RD, Peekskill
21:02:20 Park Lockup ROBIN DR , Peekskill
21:05:11 Special Check ROBIN DR , Peekskill
21:07:56 Service Call NELSON AVE, Peekskill
21:10:29 Traffic Stop BROWN ST, Peekskill
21:19:12 Fireworks SMITH ST, Peekskill
21:21:52 PWT N DIVISION ST, Peekskill
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21:35:27 Park Lockup SMITH ST, Peekskill
21:35:54 Park Lockup HUDSON AVE , Peekskill
21:44:44 Traffic Stop N DIVISION ST &, Peekskill
21:47:01 Traffic Stop ORCHARD ST &, Peekskill
21:51:41 Medical HUDSON AVE, Peekskill
22:13:06 Park Lockup MAIN ST, Peekskill
22:17:46 Special Check MAIN ST , Peekskill
22:40:34 Traffic Stop PARK ST &, Peekskill
22:47:51 Law Alarm Comm PARK ST, Peekskill
23:52:10 Dispute DYCKMAN ST, Peekskill

Date Reported:   06/06/25

Time Reported Nature Location
00:54:52 Special Check MAIN ST, Peekskill
00:56:26 Special Check HUDSON AVE , Peekskill
01:00:14 Special Check WASHINGTON ST, Peekskill
01:15:25 Traffic Stop SOUTH ST &, Peekskill
01:28:46 Tree/Limb Down UNION AVE &, Peekskill
01:37:43 Special Check HIGHLAND AVE, Peekskill
01:57:05 Special Check MAIN ST, Peekskill
01:59:00 Special Check DIVEN ST, Peekskill
02:00:11 Special Check HIGHLAND AVE, Peekskill
02:02:24 Special Check N DIVISION ST, Peekskill
02:03:40 Special Check N DIVISION ST, Peekskill
02:05:31 Special Check DIVISION ST, Peekskill
02:07:00 Special Check N DIVISION ST , Peekskill
02:08:35 Special Check HIGHLAND AVE, Peekskill
02:13:03 Traffic Stop S JAMES ST , Peekskill
02:13:36 Special Check HIGHLAND AVE, Peekskill
02:18:31 Traffic Stop MAIN ST &, Peekskill
02:21:18 Special Check CHATEAU RIVE, Peekskill
02:24:05 Special Check MAIN ST, Peekskill
02:25:33 Special Check HUDSON AVE , Peekskill
02:47:37 Special Check MAIN ST, Peekskill
02:48:24 Special Check DECATUR AVE, Peekskill
02:53:28 Special Check N DIVISION ST, Peekskill
02:54:46 Traffic Stop MAIN ST, Peekskill
03:00:08 Prisoner Lodge NELSON AVE, Peekskill
03:01:26 Traffic Stop S BROAD ST &, Peekskill
03:06:13 Special Check SOUTH ST, Peekskill
03:26:08 Noise Complaint STONEWAY LN, Peekskill
04:13:39 Traffic Stop HIGHLAND AVE &, Peekskill
04:16:45 Noise Complaint STONEWAY LN, Peekskill
04:18:48 Susp Activity MAIN ST, Peekskill
04:47:54 Traffic Stop UNION AVE &, Peekskill
05:16:19 Law Alarm Comm MAIN ST, Peekskill
06:35:25 V&T Detail CONSTANT AVE &, Peekskill
06:45:46 Special Check ALBANY POST RD, Peekskill
06:48:41 Traffic Stop ALBANY POST RD, Peekskill
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Report Includes:
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rpcdcahr.x1 06/06/25

Time Reported Nature Location
06:50:02 V&T Detail WASHINGTON ST &, Peekskill
07:07:22 Traffic Stop S WATER ST &, Peekskill
07:16:27 V&T Detail LOUISA ST &, Peekskill
07:17:23 V&T Detail HUDSON AVE &, Peekskill
07:22:57 Traffic Stop ROUTE 9 &, Peekskill
07:25:28 Susp Activity BENEFIELD BLVD, Peekskill



rpcdcahr.x1 06/07/25

City of Peekskill Police Department
CAD Call Address History, by Date Reported

Date Reported:   06/06/25

Time Reported Nature Location
07:32:59 Special Check MAIN ST, Peekskill
07:34:28 Service Call N DIVISION ST, Peekskill
07:47:51 Susp Activity UNION AVE &, Peekskill
08:26:25 Special Check MAIN ST, Peekskill
08:26:54 V&T Detail MAIN ST, Peekskill
08:35:54 PWT HORTON DR, Peekskill
08:59:32 PWT MAIN ST, Peekskill
09:02:38 Special Check LOUISA ST, Peekskill
09:04:04 PWT PARK ST, Peekskill
09:05:29 Burglary SPARROW LN, Peekskill
09:32:11 Traffic Stop BEAR MOUNTAIN STATE PKWY &,

Peekskill
09:50:34 Medical Aid DOA KOSSUTH PL, Peekskill
10:05:08 Special Check HUDSON AVE , Peekskill
10:12:39 Special Check ROBIN DR , Peekskill
10:13:16 PWT MAIN ST, Peekskill
10:14:58 PWT MAIN ST, Peekskill
10:16:18 PWT PARK ST &, Peekskill
10:26:36 PWT MAIN ST, Peekskill
10:40:55 Traffic Stop HUDSON AVE &, Peekskill
11:03:48 Medical ELM ST, Peekskill
11:11:43 Special Check WELCHER AVE , Peekskill
11:22:44 Special Check MAIN ST, Peekskill
11:25:42 Special Check SOUTH ST, Peekskill
11:27:25 V&T Detail SOUTH ST &, Peekskill
11:28:18 Traffic Stop SOUTH ST &, Peekskill
11:28:44 Agency Assist HIGHLAND AVE, Peekskill
11:35:41 Special Check NELSON AVE, Peekskill
11:51:28 Follow-up Inves N BROAD ST, Peekskill
11:53:28 Welfare Check N DIVISION ST, Peekskill
11:58:41 Police Invest CROMPOND RD, Peekskill
12:04:18 Follow-up Inves S BROAD ST, Peekskill
12:28:24 MVA-PD PARK ST, Peekskill
12:52:23 Overdose PROSPECT AVE, Peekskill
13:03:34 Found Property NELSON AVE, Peekskill
13:30:15 Disorderly Pers MAIN ST, Peekskill
13:41:51 Car Alarm DIVEN ST, Peekskill
13:48:44 Susp Activity N DIVISION ST, Peekskill
14:04:09 Medical Aid DOA MAIN ST, Peekskill
14:59:11 Disorderly Grp ELM ST, Peekskill
15:02:51 Disorderly Grp UNION AVE, Peekskill
15:05:20 Larceny MAIN ST, Peekskill
15:32:15 Disorderly Grp S JAMES ST , Peekskill
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15:44:58 Susp Activity APPLE HILL LN, Peekskill
15:51:16 Dispute MAIN ST, Peekskill
16:15:45 Transport woods rd, Mount Pleasant
16:34:56 Special Check MAIN ST, Peekskill
16:44:24 Traffic Stop MAIN ST, Peekskill
16:52:55 Special Check SOUTH ST, Peekskill
16:53:39 Special Check BROWN ST, Peekskill
16:58:57 Traffic Stop BROWN ST, Peekskill
17:08:59 EDP MAIN ST, Peekskill
17:21:28 Traffic Stop MAIN ST, Peekskill
17:31:14 Traffic Stop SMITH ST &, Peekskill
17:43:32 Traffic Stop DIVEN ST, Peekskill
17:56:11 Parking Comp MAIN ST, Peekskill
18:01:03 Traffic Stop MAIN ST, Peekskill
18:38:33 QOL City Code PARK ST, Peekskill
18:41:38 Council Deliver RINGGOLD ST, Peekskill
19:06:01 Disorderly Grp MAIN ST, Peekskill
19:29:17 Traffic Stop WASHINGTON ST &, Peekskill
19:48:15 Traffic Stop NELSON AVE, Peekskill
19:52:55 Traffic Stop WASHINGTON ST &, Peekskill
20:20:26 E911 Hang up JOHN WALSH BLVD, Peekskill
20:21:47 Medical ROLLING WAY, Peekskill
20:28:49 Dispute SMITH ST, Peekskill
20:37:58 Council Deliver S DIVISION ST, Peekskill
20:40:02 Medical MAIN ST, Peekskill
20:44:42 Council Deliver WALNUT ST, Peekskill
20:51:08 Park Lockup SMITH ST, Peekskill
21:00:43 Council Deliver CROMPOND RD, Peekskill
21:04:42 Traffic Stop ROUTE 9 &, Peekskill
21:08:30 Park Lockup HUDSON AVE , Peekskill
21:09:06 Traffic Stop WELCHER AVE &, Peekskill
21:11:19 Traffic Stop MAIN ST, Peekskill
21:22:48 Traffic Stop CROMPOND RD &, Peekskill
21:30:14 Bar Check N DIVISION ST, Peekskill
21:37:21 Noise Complaint MCKINLEY ST, Peekskill
21:37:53 Traffic Stop N DIVISION ST &, Peekskill
21:38:45 Traffic Stop S DIVISION ST &, Peekskill
21:41:39 Council Deliver N BROAD ST, Peekskill
21:47:59 Council Deliver NELSON AVE, Peekskill
21:52:55 Council Deliver FROST LN, Peekskill
21:58:35 Warrant CROMPOND RD &, Peekskill
21:59:27 Park Lockup MAIN ST, Peekskill
23:00:29 Medical SHERMAN AVE, Peekskill
23:01:29 Dispute HIGHLAND AVE, Peekskill
23:20:48 Warrant NELSON AVE, Peekskill
23:21:09 Warrant NELSON AVE, Peekskill
23:21:25 Warrant NELSON AVE, Peekskill
23:21:42 Warrant NELSON AVE, Peekskill
23:21:55 Warrant NELSON AVE, Peekskill
23:22:07 Warrant NELSON AVE, Peekskill
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23:22:25 Warrant NELSON AVE, Peekskill
23:30:32 Domestic N JAMES ST, Peekskill

Date Reported:   06/07/25

Time Reported Nature Location
00:35:16 Susp Activity MAIN ST, Peekskill
00:35:47 Special Check S DIVISION ST, Peekskill
00:39:37 Traffic Stop HUDSON AVE &, Peekskill
01:02:53 Traffic Invest JOHN WALSH BLVD , Peekskill
01:20:10 Special Check BROWN ST, Peekskill
01:22:19 Special Check S JAMES ST , Peekskill
01:34:36 Special Check BROWN ST, Peekskill
02:02:37 Special Check N DIVISION ST, Peekskill
02:14:31 Noise Complaint MAIN ST &, Peekskill
02:24:21 Medical MAIN ST , Peekskill
02:40:57 Traffic Stop HIGHLAND AVE &, Peekskill
02:46:42 Susp Activity HIGHLAND AVE, Peekskill
03:17:14 Special Check RAILROAD AVE, Peekskill
03:27:13 EDP SHERMAN AVE, Peekskill
04:10:42 MVA-PI CROMPOND RD &, Peekskill
05:21:44 Disorderly Grp WASHINGTON ST &, Peekskill
06:31:50 MVA-PD ROUTE 9 &, Peekskill



rpcdcahr.x1 06/08/25

City of Peekskill Police Department
CAD Call Address History, by Date Reported

Date Reported:   06/07/25

Time Reported Nature Location
09:15:27 Special Check MAIN ST, Peekskill
09:19:51 Special Check HIGHLAND AVE, Peekskill
09:24:50 Special Check HIGHLAND AVE, Peekskill
09:34:56 Special Check HUDSON AVE , Peekskill
09:39:48 Special Check JOHN WALSH BLVD , Peekskill
09:46:55 Special Check N WATER ST, Peekskill
09:49:40 Special Check WELCHER AVE , Peekskill
09:58:01 Special Check S JAMES ST , Peekskill
09:59:05 Special Check OAKWOOD DR, Peekskill
09:59:48 Special Check MAIN ST, Peekskill
10:00:16 Special Check MAIN ST , Peekskill
10:05:48 Traffic Stop CROMPOND RD, Peekskill
10:16:56 Missing Person FORT HILL RD, Peekskill
10:26:35 Medical MAIN ST, Peekskill
11:22:37 Special Check S JAMES ST , Peekskill
12:04:46 Special Check CENTRAL AVE, Peekskill
12:08:16 Special Check MAIN ST, Peekskill
12:12:15 Lost Property NELSON AVE, Peekskill
12:19:26 Dispute SMITH ST, Peekskill
12:26:06 Follow-up Inves WASHINGTON ST, Peekskill
12:44:28 Assault OAKWOOD DR, Peekskill
13:37:04 Special Check SOUTH ST, Peekskill
14:19:29 Special Check MAIN ST, Peekskill
14:23:02 Missing Person BROWN ST, Peekskill
14:27:15 Larceny WASHINGTON ST, Peekskill
15:08:44 Follow-up Inves OAKWOOD DR, Peekskill
15:21:23 V&T Detail HUDSON AVE &, Peekskill
16:07:40 Susp Activity CONSTANT AVE, Peekskill
16:08:02 Special Check HIGHLAND AVE, Peekskill
16:50:31 Special Check MAIN ST, Peekskill
16:58:07 Special Check HIGHLAND AVE, Peekskill
17:01:22 Special Check HUDSON AVE , Peekskill
17:04:40 Traffic Stop N WATER ST &, Peekskill
17:05:51 Law Alarm Comm NELSON AVE, Peekskill
17:12:03 Special Check TRAVIS PT, Peekskill
17:15:14 Special Check HIGHLAND IND PARK DR , Peekskill
17:16:33 Special Check WELCHER AVE , Peekskill
17:28:03 Special Check S JAMES ST , Peekskill
17:34:31 Special Check PEMART AVE, Peekskill
18:00:28 Traffic Stop DIVEN ST, Peekskill
18:10:09 Noise Complaint BROWN ST, Peekskill
18:31:15 Susp Activity MAIN ST, Peekskill
18:38:42 Traffic Stop S WATER ST, Peekskill
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18:39:11 Fire MAIN ST, Peekskill
18:40:49 Dispute MAIN ST , Peekskill
18:50:50 Special Check ROBIN DR , Peekskill
19:02:55 Traffic Stop S JAMES ST , Peekskill
19:09:24 Dispute MAIN ST , Peekskill
19:14:57 Special Check MAIN ST , Peekskill
19:21:20 Larceny WASHINGTON ST, Peekskill
20:20:21 Noise Complaint S DIVISION ST, Peekskill
20:20:49 Medical BAYBERRY DR, Peekskill
20:45:48 Special Check HIGHLAND AVE &, Peekskill
21:00:39 Special Check MAIN ST, Peekskill
21:20:49 Special Check MAIN ST , Peekskill
21:25:18 Special Check MAIN ST, Peekskill
21:26:33 Susp Activity RINGGOLD ST, Peekskill
21:44:33 Special Check MAIN ST , Peekskill
21:47:53 Special Check ROBIN DR , Peekskill
21:52:53 Warrant NELSON AVE, Peekskill
21:56:51 V&T Detail JOHN WALSH BLVD &, Peekskill
22:12:14 Medical MAIN ST, Peekskill
22:33:50 Park Lockup MAIN ST, Peekskill
22:36:39 Park Lockup HUDSON AVE , Peekskill
22:41:59 Park Lockup SMITH ST, Peekskill
22:50:21 Special Check HIGHLAND AVE, Peekskill
23:02:48 Noise Complaint homestead, Peekskill

Date Reported:   06/08/25

Time Reported Nature Location
00:20:31 Noise Complaint UNION AVE, Peekskill
00:29:52 Special Check WASHINGTON ST, Peekskill
00:33:18 Special Check WELCHER AVE, Peekskill
00:36:44 Special Check LOUISA ST, Peekskill
00:39:19 Special Check JOHN WALSH BLVD, Peekskill
00:43:53 Special Check MAIN ST , Peekskill
00:44:30 Special Check MAIN ST, Peekskill
00:51:10 Traffic Stop MAIN ST &, Peekskill
00:59:30 Special Check HIGHLAND AVE, Peekskill
01:07:24 Traffic Stop S JAMES ST &, Peekskill
01:15:57 Traffic Stop CENTRAL AVE &, Peekskill
01:31:19 Noise Complaint ESTHER ST &, Peekskill
01:37:41 Disorderly Grp MAIN ST, Peekskill
01:46:44 Special Check BROWN ST, Peekskill
01:48:16 Special Check MAIN ST, Peekskill
01:48:35 Special Check S DIVISION ST, Peekskill
01:53:49 Traffic Stop N DIVISION ST, Peekskill
02:02:55 Traffic Stop SOUTH ST, Peekskill
02:03:21 Traffic Stop MAIN ST &, Peekskill
02:08:42 Traffic Stop CROMPOND RD, Peekskill
02:20:55 Special Check HIGHLAND AVE, Peekskill
02:22:53 Traffic Stop PARK ST, Peekskill
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02:23:24 Traffic Stop MAIN ST, Peekskill
02:26:18 Traffic Stop N DIVISION ST, Peekskill
02:33:21 Traffic Stop MAIN ST &, Peekskill
02:34:52 Susp Activity S JAMES ST , Peekskill
02:50:42 Traffic Stop MAIN ST &, Peekskill
03:06:07 Medical MAIN ST, Peekskill
03:17:50 Traffic Invest BEAR MOUNTAIN STATE PKWY &,

Peekskill
03:22:58 Susp Activity MAIN ST, Peekskill
03:39:29 Noise Complaint CROMPOND RD &, Peekskill
05:34:30 MVA-PI ROUTE 9 &, Peekskill
06:04:48 Dispute N DIVISION ST, Peekskill



rpcdcahr.x1 06/09/25

City of Peekskill Police Department
CAD Call Address History, by Date Reported

Date Reported:   06/08/25

Time Reported Nature Location
07:52:08 Law Alarm Comm N DIVISION ST, Peekskill
08:18:51 Transport Martin Luther King Dr.,
08:40:23 Follow-up Inves Sprout Brook Rd,
08:46:18 Animal Complain ROBIN DR , Peekskill
08:57:13 Missing Person SOUTH ST &, Peekskill
10:43:03 Special Check HIGHLAND AVE, Peekskill
10:48:18 Special Check N DIVISION ST , Peekskill
10:53:24 Special Check MAIN ST, Peekskill
11:04:34 MVA-Leave Scene ELM ST, Peekskill
11:05:56 Medical MAIN ST, Peekskill
11:33:51 Parking Comp PARK ST , Peekskill
11:43:40 Law Alarm Comm WELCHER AVE , Peekskill
11:47:33 EDP CONSTANT AVE, Peekskill
12:04:47 Parking Comp OAKWOOD DR, Peekskill
12:13:08 MVA-PI N DIVISION ST, Peekskill
12:13:29 Unwanted Party SPRING MEADOW LN, Peekskill
12:38:19 Buchanan PD BROADWAY,
12:39:19 Unwanted Party MAIN ST, Peekskill
13:01:04 Special Check WELCHER AVE , Peekskill
13:05:04 Special Check JOHN WALSH BLVD, Peekskill
14:10:43 Special Check MAIN ST , Peekskill
14:18:57 Special Check HIGHLAND AVE, Peekskill
14:27:57 Special Check MAIN ST, Peekskill
14:39:32 Special Check PARK ST &, Peekskill
14:42:21 Traffic Stop BEAR MOUNTAIN STATE PKWY &,

Peekskill
15:15:49 Traffic Stop MAIN ST &, Peekskill
15:39:37 Special Check CENTRAL AVE, Peekskill
16:06:32 Special Check MAIN ST, Peekskill
16:16:23 Special Check WASHINGTON ST, Peekskill
16:16:37 Susp Activity JOHN WALSH BLVD, Peekskill
16:21:11 Medical RINGGOLD ST, Peekskill
16:53:06 Special Check HUDSON AVE , Peekskill
16:57:14 EDP LINCOLN TER, Peekskill
16:59:36 Medical RINGGOLD ST, Peekskill
17:34:39 ATV/Birt Bike HUDSON AVE &, Peekskill
17:53:56 Special Check SOUTH ST, Peekskill
17:55:28 Special Check BANK ST, Peekskill
18:01:42 Parking Comp OVERLOOK AVE, Peekskill
18:06:57 Traffic Stop FIELD ST, Peekskill
18:14:14 V&T Detail MAIN ST , Peekskill
18:20:41 Missing Person MAIN ST, Peekskill
18:25:50 Found Property MCKINLEY ST, Peekskill
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18:28:51 QOL City Code MAIN ST, Peekskill
18:38:12 Special Check MAIN ST , Peekskill
18:52:17 Special Check HIGHLAND AVE, Peekskill
19:07:36 Traffic Stop WASHINGTON ST &, Peekskill
19:17:20 Domestic NELSON AVE, Peekskill
19:29:56 Special Check MAIN ST, Peekskill
20:17:30 Special Check ROBIN DR , Peekskill
20:40:55 Person Down HUDSON AVE, Peekskill
20:44:27 Park Lockup SMITH ST, Peekskill
20:49:57 Welfare Check PROSPECT AVE, Peekskill
20:58:09 Park Lockup HUDSON AVE , Peekskill
20:59:07 Person Down SOUTH ST &, Peekskill
21:41:34 Special Check MAIN ST , Peekskill
21:45:27 Special Check MAIN ST, Peekskill
21:57:24 Park Lockup ROBIN DR , Peekskill
22:22:08 Traffic Stop DIVISION ST, Peekskill
22:42:12 Dispute BUENA VISTA AVE, Peekskill
22:54:25 Service Call BENEFIELD BLVD, Peekskill
23:10:33 Park Lockup MAIN ST, Peekskill

Date Reported:   06/09/25

Time Reported Nature Location
00:03:53 Police Invest N DIVISION ST, Peekskill
00:35:49 Special Check MAIN ST, Peekskill
00:37:49 Special Check MAIN ST , Peekskill
00:44:31 Special Check DIVISION ST, Peekskill
00:58:35 Special Check N DIVISION ST, Peekskill
00:59:08 Special Check MAIN ST, Peekskill
01:05:40 Special Check WASHINGTON ST, Peekskill
01:09:52 Domestic MAIN ST, Peekskill
01:11:57 Special Check RAILROAD AVE, Peekskill
01:29:04 Special Check MAIN ST , Peekskill
01:35:15 Special Check MAIN ST, Peekskill
01:36:08 Special Check N DIVISION ST, Peekskill
01:36:25 Special Check MAIN ST, Peekskill
01:37:09 Special Check S JAMES ST, Peekskill
01:37:40 Special Check MAIN ST, Peekskill
01:37:58 Special Check MAIN ST , Peekskill
01:39:41 Special Check MAIN ST, Peekskill
01:55:09 Special Check MAIN ST, Peekskill
01:55:26 Special Check MAIN ST, Peekskill
01:58:04 Special Check MAIN ST , Peekskill
01:58:37 Special Check MAIN ST, Peekskill
01:59:54 Special Check BROWN ST, Peekskill
02:09:08 Special Check BROWN ST, Peekskill
02:11:33 Special Check N DIVISION ST, Peekskill
02:11:46 PWT WASHINGTON ST, Peekskill
02:16:11 Special Check WASHINGTON ST, Peekskill
02:20:54 Special Check WASHINGTON ST, Peekskill
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02:22:07 Special Check WASHINGTONst, Peekskill
02:25:02 Special Check WASHINGTON ST, Peekskill
02:26:22 Special Check WASHINGTON ST, Peekskill
02:26:42 Special Check WASHINGTON ST, Peekskill
02:28:01 Special Check WASHINGTON ST, Peekskill
02:30:42 Special Check ALBANY POST RD, Peekskill
02:34:39 Special Check WELCHER AVE , Peekskill
02:35:57 Special Check DIVEN ST, Peekskill
02:39:04 Special Check SOUTH ST, Peekskill
02:39:19 Special Check N DIVISION ST, Peekskill
02:46:35 Special Check HUDSON AVE , Peekskill
02:47:06 Special Check MAIN ST, Peekskill
02:47:57 Special Check S JAMES ST , Peekskill
02:48:11 Special Check WELCHER AVE , Peekskill
02:48:56 Special Check MAIN ST, Peekskill
02:49:16 Special Check PARK ST , Peekskill
02:52:07 Special Check JOHN WALSH BLVD, Peekskill
02:57:27 Special Check HIGHLAND AVE, Peekskill
04:00:05 Special Check BROWN ST, Peekskill
04:02:56 Special Check BROWN ST, Peekskill
04:10:29 Special Check NELSON AVE, Peekskill
04:13:31 Special Check MAIN ST , Peekskill
04:14:00 Special Check MAIN ST, Peekskill
04:31:48 Special Check MAIN ST, Peekskill
05:11:30 Law Alarm Comm S DIVISION ST, Peekskill
05:18:22 Special Check SOUTH ST, Peekskill
05:19:37 Special Check RAILROAD AVE, Peekskill
05:35:33 Special Check NELSON AVE , Peekskill
06:35:35 V&T Detail MAIN ST &, Peekskill
06:35:55 V&T Detail HUDSON AVE &, Peekskill
06:36:11 Special Check HUDSON AVE , Peekskill
07:16:47 Special Check HIGHLAND AVE, Peekskill
07:19:07 Special Check DIVEN ST, Peekskill
07:20:20 Traffic Stop SOUTH ST &, Peekskill
07:26:15 V&T Detail WASHINGTON ST &, Peekskill
07:28:23 Missing Person HADDEN ST &, Peekskill


	06.02.25.pdf (p.1-3)
	06.03.25.pdf (p.4-6)
	06.04.25.pdf (p.7-9)
	06.05.25.pdf (p.10-13)
	06.06.25.pdf (p.14-16)
	06.07.25.pdf (p.17-19)
	06.08.25.pdf (p.20-22)

